
CONTRACT AWARDS FOR CONSTRUCTION, PROFESSIONAL SERVICES, AND 
GOODS AND SERVICES           
 
PROJECT NAME: JOB NO. 17-A06, Furnishing and Delivery of Various 

Automotive Equipment No. 2  ITEM NO. 10 
 
CONTRACT NUMBER:   C17566013   
 
CONTRACT AMOUNT:   $67,747.00 
 
CONTRACTOR: Rainbow Chevrolet, Inc. 
 dba Cutter Chevrolet 
        
NOTICE OF AWARD DATE:   05/16/2017 
(mm/dd/yyyy) 
 
DATE POSTED:    05/16/2017 
(mm/dd/yyyy) 
 
 
 
PROJECT NAME: JOB NO. 17-A06, Furnishing and Delivery of Various 

Automotive Equipment No. 2  ITEMS NO. 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 
7 and 8  

CONTRACT NUMBER:   C17566006   
 
CONTRACT AMOUNT:   $766,818.26 
 
CONTRACTOR: CUTTER FORD, Inc. 
        
NOTICE OF AWARD DATE:   04/06/2017 
(mm/dd/yyyy) 
 
DATE POSTED:    04/06/2017 
(mm/dd/yyyy) 
 
 
CONTACT INFORMATION 
 
CONTACT PERSON:    Vicki Kitajima 
 
PHONE:     748-5071 
 
E-MAIL:     FN_Procurement@hbws.org 


	GOODS AND SERVICES
	CONTACT INFORMATION

